
IMPORTANT KEY DATES 2023 - 2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th September Inset Days (school closed to students) 

Wednesday 6th September First day of term for students 

Monday 18th September  Year 12 Partnership Evening – 5pm to 6pm 

Tuesday 19th September  Year 10 Partnership Evening – 5pm to 6pm 

Week commencing 25th September Year 7 CATs tests 

Tuesday 26th September  Year 6 Open Evening for 2024 entry - 5pm to 6pm 

Tuesday 3rd October Year 7 Partnership Evening - 5pm to 6pm 

Friday 20th –  Friday 27th October Half term holiday  

Monday 30th & Tuesday 31st October Year 7-11 – Flu vaccination 

Tuesday 14th November  Year 13 Parents’ Evening  3.30-6.30pm 
Early finish for all students at 3.00pm 

Friday 24th & Monday 27th November Inset Days (school closed to students) 

Tuesday 5th December Year 11 Sixth Form Taster Day  8.30am-1.30pm 

Tuesday 5th December  Year 11 Progression Evening 3.30-6.30pm 
Early finish for all students at 1.30pm 

Thursday 21st December Last day of autumn term (school finishes at 12.30 pm) 

Friday 22nd December – Friday 5th January  Christmas holiday 

SPRING TERM 2024 
Monday 8th January First day of spring term 

Tuesday 23rd January Year 9 Progression Evening 3.30–6.30 pm 
Early finish for all students at 1.30pm 

Friday 26th January Inset day (school closed to students) 

Monday 29th & Tuesday 30th January Year 8 – HPV vaccination 

Tuesday 13th February Year 11 Parents Evening 3.30–6.30 pm 
Early finish for all students at 3.00pm 

Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February Half term holiday 

Tuesday 27th February  Year 9 Parents’ Evening 3.30–6.30 pm 
Early finish for all students at 3.00 pm 

Tuesday 12th March  Year 8 Parents’ Evening 3.30–6.30 pm 
Early finish for all students at 3.00 pm 

Thursday 28th March Last day of spring term (school finishes at 12.30 pm) 

Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April Easter holiday 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
Monday 15th April First day of summer term 

Tuesday 23rd April  Year 7 Parents’ Evening 3.30–6.30 pm  
Early finish for all students at 3.00 pm 

Monday 6th May Inset day (school closed to students) 

Wednesday 15th & Thursday 16th May Year 9 – DTP & Meningitis ACWY 

Tuesday 21st May Year 10 Parents’ Evening 3.30-6.30pm 
Early finish for all students at 3.00 pm 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May Half term holiday 

Tuesday 11th June Year 12 Parents’ Evening 3.30-6.30pm 
Early finish for all students at 3.00 pm 

Date tbc Year 6 Information Evening 5.30-6.30pm 

Tuesday 2nd July  Year 12 Progression Evening 3.30-6.30pm 

Wednesday 24th July Last day of summer term (school finishes at 12.30 pm) 
 


